



5340

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		828164	SOUND ATTENUATOR	1		
2	10	40019127	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
3	12	35462	WASHER, (.2656 x .625 x .0625)	1		
4	19	815784	CAP	1		
5		828928	BRACKET	1		
6	26	812889	SEAL	3		
7		828927	BRACKET	1		
8	10	40003 63	SCREW, (M8 x 100)	6		
9	12	40023 17	WASHER	1		
10	10	40003 63	SCREW, (M8 x 100)	1		
11		11399A 1	ARM ASSEMBLY	1		
12		67748	ROLLER	1		
13	10	40056103	SCREW, (M5 x 6)	1		
14	12	56681	WASHER, (.203 x .500 x .032)	1		
15	32	99128 78	HOSE, (26.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	2	(Manual)	
15	32	99128 78	HOSE, (26.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1	(Electric)	
16	32	99128 78	HOSE, (26.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1	(Electric)	
17	22	830285	FITTING TEE	1	(Electric)	
18	32	99128 78	HOSE, (26.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1	(Electric)	
19	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AP		
20	27	814446 1	GASKET, Flange	3		2,5
21		825204 3	THROTTLE LINK	1		
22	37	827282 2	DECAL, Warning, High Voltage	1	(Manual)	
23		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Car	1		
24		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Car	1	(Electric)	
-		852067T98	POWERHEAD	1		
-	27	828553A97	GASKET SET	1		